ORK
SERIES
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC FLOW CHART
Ports
Leak Rate Certification
Body Materials
Bonnet Materia
Main Valve

course of constant upgrading and improvement of our products.
Features
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIS
SERIES
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL
OUTLET
PRESSURE
RANGE
FLOW
CAPACITY
DIAPHRAGM
MATERIAL
SELF
VENTING
HIGH
TEMPE-
RATURE
ORK82 S 1S H11000 H V
Standard
Inlet
Pressure
6000psig
(420 bar)
B = Brass
S = Stainless
Steel 316L
1000 = 10-1000psi
(7-70bar)
2000 = 20-2000psi
(15-140bar)
3000 = 30-3000psi
(20-210bar)
4500 = 30-4500psi
(30-310bar)
1  = 1/4
Female NPT
1S = Cv 0.06
Standard
1O = Cv 0.2
Optional
STS 316L
Standard
H = Hastelloy-C
Optional
V = Self-Venting
Optional
H1 = 120 C
H2 = 250 C
Optional
ORK
SERIES
ORK82 SERIES PART LIST
STANDARD MODEL SERIES
This is revision by Jan of 2013